4”
S H I P P I N G   AVA I L A B L E
360
I S S U E  1 5 G 2 1  R e v . 0 . 1
WWW.IUSEELITE.COM • TEL 1-877-375-5555 • FAX 1-877-375-3333
I S S U E  1 6 G 0 8  R e v . 0 . 1
4”
CERTIFICATIONS

Download the latest version of our Elite Lighting SMART HUE
App, available from the Google Play store or App Store.
Ordering Guide for Compatible Housing
IC - New Construction Non-IC New Construction IC - For Remodel  Non-IC For Remodel
LD4IC-AT LD4-AT LD4RIC-AT LD4R-AT
HLD4IC-AT HLD4-AT HLD4R-AT
B4IC-AT B4-AT B4R-AT
Our Smart Hue RL439 must be installed
with a wall switch only.
DO NOT INSTALL WITH WALL DIMMER
APP	INSTRUCTIONS
Initial	Login
1. 	Username	and	password
provided.
-Mesh
-123
Important:	First	time	user	must	log	in	with
default	login	username	and	password.
Note:	Change	Username/Password	after
initial	log	in	to	prevent	changes	from	other
possible	users.
Download	App
1. Search	“Elite	Lighting”	on	App
store>	Download.
2. Turn	on	Bluetooth.
3. Open	Application.
Opening	Screen
1. Press	scan	>	light	icons	will
appear.
2. Select	“Add	All”.
3. Select	“Back”.
Note:	Fixtures	must	be	powered	on.
Controlling	Your	Fixture	Individually
1. Long	press	the	icon	you	want
to	control.
2. Control	panel	will	appear.
Controlling	all	the	Light	Fixtures
1. Select	“All”.
2. Long	press	any	icon	to	control
all	fixtures.
3. Control	panel	will	appear.
Color	Control	Panel
• Use	color	wheel	to	change
color	of	selected	fixture	or
fixtures
• Image	1	–	slider	bar	controls
CCT
• Image	2	–	slider	bar	control
dimming	(	only	available	for	tunable
white	function)
Image	1	 Image	2
Powering	On	/	Off	Through	the	Color
Control	Panel
1. Press	middle	power	icon
• 			ON	mode
• 			OFF	mode
Powering	On	/	Off	an	Individual
Fixture	Icon
1. Choose	the	icon	of	the	fixture
you	wish	to	control>	press
the	icon.
• Image	1	-	fixtures	on.
• Image	2	-		fixtures	off
Image	1	 Image	2
Gallery	Option
• Press	the	Gallery	icon	>
Preset	photos	will	appear.
• Choose	a	photo	>	use	the
color	template	to	change
your	fixtures.
Music	Option
1. Press	the	Music	icon	(music
stored	on	your	phone	will	appear).